EQUIDAYS

2019 NZ National Fieldays Society Inc.

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin

New Zealand’s premier equine event
Equidays is back for 2019

PO Box 448
Masterton 5840

Showing

Competitors 12yrs & under must lead a pony.

Marks for Turnout of Horse/Pony & Handler, Overall
Appearance, Paces & Manners, and Confirmation.
Judges will take in to account the suitability of the outfit
for inhand showing.

Sashes 1st - 6th

Ring 1 - Fri, 08:30 am

1000 ASCOT FARMS
Senior Led Turnout Horse, Adult &
Young stock. Handlers 17yrs &
Over.

1 124 Fordlands Moondust Natalie Wackrow

2 122 flasho Robbie Miller

3 182 Sacred Form Anne Hjorth

4 163 Lord Gallagher Melanie Barton

5 106 Billy The Kid Linda Wheeler

6 174  Phoenician Catwalk Sarah Paratene

7 161 Linden Realms Of Glory Kirsten Seamer

8 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

9 147  Kristoff JA Katherine Bell

10 187 Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

11 146 KL Lily's Primadonna Cheyne Stanaway

1001 HURLFORD EQUESTRIAN
Junior Led Turnout, Adult & Young
stock. Handlers 16yrs & Under.

1 148 KS B-Witched Chloe Chipperfield

2 136 IGT Dream of Jeanie Baily Stanaway

3 161 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy

4 156 Linden Heavenly Music Kayla Bull

5 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling Lauren Phillips

6 104 Awatere Custom Made Jessica-rose Young

7 142  Kinkora Annabelle Charli Sabine

Cardonald Zin zan

Aggie Shearer
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Ring 1A - Fri, 09:15 am

**%%  North Island Premier Supreme Led
Horse

To be judged from winners of Champion Youngstock and
Champion Adult Horse.

*%%%  Grand Champion Led Exhibit

YOUNGSTOCK HORSE
1002 Led Horse Yearling to mature over
148cm
147  Kristoff JA Katherine Bell
2 118 DT Final Verdict Kylie Northcott

1003 Led Horse 2yrs to mature over
148cm

180 RP Couture
2 106 Billy The Kid

Regent Park
Linda Wheeler

1004 Led Horse 3yrs to mature over
148cm

163 Lord Gallagher
2 119 DT Grand Jury

Melanie Barton
Kylie Northcott

*%%%  PALAMOUNTAINS
Champion & Reserve Champion
Youngstock Horse

Winners from classes 1002 & 1003 — Seconds to standby.
Winner eligible for Grand Champion Led Exhibit.

ADULT HORSE
1005 Led Horse Dry Mare 4yrs and over

Vicki Traas
Philippa Whitaker

134 Hope's Desire
2 107 Black Satin

1006 Led Horse Gelding 4yrs and over

1 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman
2 116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs

3 182 Sacred Form Anne Hjorth

4 122 flasho Robbie Miller
5 201  Winterfell Scott Morris

6

187 Skibbereen Volante

*%%%  PALAMOUNTAINS
Champion & Reserve Champion
Adult Horse

Julie Wylie-parkinson

Winners from classes 1005 & 1006 — Seconds to standby.
Winner eligible for Grand Champion Led Exhibit.

Winners of Champion Youngstock & Adult Pony and
Champion Youngstock & Adult Horse are eligible for Grand
Champion led exhibit.
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Led Suitability Horse

Sponsored by HANLEY FORMULA

Ring 1A - Fri,

3 113 Cartello GNZ Georgia Lawrie

4 122 flasho Robbie Miller

5 201  Winterfell Scoftt Morris

6 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

7 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker

**%x*  HANLEY FORMULA

1010 3yrs & under to show suitability for Champion & Reserve Champion
Hack Classes Led Suitability Horse

1 163  Lord Gallagher Melanie Barton Winners from classes 1010 - 1015 — Seconds to standby.

2 147  Kristoff JA Katherine Bell

3 118 DT Final Verdict Kylie Northcott

4 106 Billy The Kid Linda Wheeler

1011 4yrs & over to show suitability for
Hack Classes

1 116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs

2 182 Sacred Form Anne Hjorth

3 113 Cartello GNZ Georgia Lawrie

4 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

5 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker

1012 3yrs & under to show suitability for
Dressage

163 Lord Gallagher Melanie Barton

2 147  Kristoff JA Katherine Bell

3 119 DT Grand Jury Kylie Northcott

1013  4yrs & over to show suitability for
Dressage

1 116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs

2 182 Sacred Form Anne Hjorth

3 113 Cartello GNZ Georgia Lawrie

4 122 flasho Robbie Miller

5 201 Winterfell Scott Morris

6 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

7 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker

1014 3yrs & under to show suitability for
Eventing or Show Jumping

147  Kristoff JA Katherine Bell

2 119 DT Grand Jury Kylie Northcott

3 106 Billy The Kid Linda Wheeler

1015 4yrs & over to show suitability for
Eventing or Show Jumping

1 116 DoneroRH Vicki Gibbs

2 182 Sacred Form Anne Hjorth
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Led Pony

Sponsored by ROSEDENE PARK
Ring 1A - Fri, 09:00 am

ADULT PONY (classes will be combioned
if insufficient entries)

1125  Child Handler 9yrs - 16yrs

inclusive. Age as at 1/8/19

Sashes 1st -6th
Pony must have competed in a Led Adult Pony Class

1120 Led Pony Dry Mare 4yrs & over, not
exceeding 128cm

1 139 jubilee Hidden Assett Kelsey Butcher

2 148 KS B-Witched Chloe Chipperfield

3 142  Kinkora Annabelle Charli Sabine

4 124  Fordlands Moondust Natalie Wackrow

1121  Led Pony Dry Mare 4yrs & over,
over 128cm and not exceeding
148cm

1 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland

Memories

2 141  Kelaray Mystique Kelly Mason

3 158 Linden Love Lilt Evie Munro

4 173 P.E Royal Rumours Natalie Porter

1122 Led Pony Gelding 4yrs & over, not
exceeding 128cm

1 133 Honors Toy Story Kelly Jackson

1123 Led Pony Gelding 4yrs & over, over
128cm and not exceeding 148cm

1 166 Linden Heavenly Music Kayla Bull

2 159 Linden Masterclass Nicolette Butcher

3 138 Jubilee China Town Daniel Garland

4 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling Lauren Phillips

5 165 Maxwellton Monday Magic Grace Purdie

6 161 Linden Realms Of Glory Kirsten Seamer

7 112 Cardonald Zin zan Aggie Shearer

*kkk

ROSEDENE PARK
Champion & Reserve Champion
Adult Pony

1 166 Linden Heavenly Music Kayla Bull
2 148 KS B-Witched Chloe Chipperfield
3 138 Jubilee China Town Daniel Garland
4 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland
Memories
5 168 Linden Love Lilt Evie Munro
6 161 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
7 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling Lauren Phillips
8 165 Maxwellton Monday Magic Grace Purdie
9 142  Kinkora Annabelle Charli Sabine
10 112 Cardonald Zin zan Aggie Shearer
YOUNGSTOCK PONY
1126 Led Pony Yearling not exceeding
140cm
136 IGT Dream of Jeanie Baily Stanaway
2 104 Awatere Custom Made Jessica-rose Young
1127 Led Pony 2yrs not exceeding 146¢cm
1 196 Waimakariri Golden Jennifer McNeill
Summer
2 174  Phoenician Catwalk Sarah Paratene
146 KL Lily's Primadonna Cheyne Stanaway
1128 Led Pony 3yrs not exceeding 148cm
1 128 Grace's Soprano K Shearer
**x%%¥  Champion & Reserve Champion

Youngstock Pony

Winners from classes 1126 - 1128 — Seconds to standby.
Winner eligible for Grand Champion Led Exhibit.

Fkkk North Island Premier Supreme Led

Pony

Winners from classes 1120 - 1125 — Seconds to standby.
Winner eligible for Grand Champion Led Exhibit.

To be judged from winners of Champion Youngstock and
Champion Adult Pony.
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In this section the judging criteria is 60% suitability,
temperament and safeness and 40% conformation &
paces.

Riders in this section may not enter any other section
unless in a Lead Rein class(s) in a Breed section. Riders
must be under eight (8) years of age, with a minimum
age of four (4) years to compete in the RAS classes.
Rider age as at 1 August 2019. Ponies to be led by a
leader/attendants (14 years and over) with the lead rein
attached to the caveson noseband of a snaffle bridle.
Ponies will be asked to walk and trot — no cantering
under any circumstances. Running or bearing reins or
similar tackle are not allowed.

Ring 2 - Fri, 10:30 am

2 190 Taurimu Da Vince Aliya Kirkwood
3 129  Greenlee Maestro Jaymee Robb
4 142  Kinkora Annabelle Archer Sabine
5 120 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy
1136 Lead Rein Rider 4yrs & 5yrs
1137 Lead Rein Rider 6yrs & 7yrs

1 133 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson
2 190 Taurimu Da Vince Aliya Kirkwood
3 129 Greenlee Maestro Jaymee Robb
4 142  Kinkora Annabelle Archer Sabine
5 120 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy
¥k

Champion & Reserve Champion

1130 Best Presented Lead Rein Pony, Lead Rein Rider
rider & handler
To be judged from the winners of classes 1136 & 1137 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
1 133 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson
2 190 Taurimu Da Vince Aliya Kirkwood
3 129  Greenlee Maestro Jaymee Robb 1140 PGG WRIGHTSONS
4 142  Kinkora Annabelle Archer Sabine NORTH ISLAND PREMIER LEAD
5 120 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy REIN PONY
1131 Novice _Lead Rein Pony’ n_Ot This is a NON RAS class so is not a HOY 2019 qualifier
exceeding 128cm — 0-5 wins
All competitors will receive a Goodie Bag
1 142  Kinkora Annabelle Archer Sabine Sashes 1st -6th
1132  Lead Rein Pony not exceeding 1 133 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson
123cm 2 190 Taurimu Da Vince Aliya Kirkwood
3 129  Greenlee Maestro Jaymee Robb
129 Greenlee Maestro Jaymee Robb 4 142  Kinkora Annabelle Arch'er Sabine
2 142  Kinkora Annabelle Archer Sabine 5 120  Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy
1133 Lead Rein Pony over 123cm and
not exceeding 128cm.
133 Honors Toy Story Lucy Jackson
2 190 Taurimu Da Vince Aliya Kirkwood
120 Eastdale Holly Harriet Speedy
*%x%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Lead Rein Pony

To be judged from the winners of classes 1131, 1132 & 1133

— seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

1135

Paced & Mannered Lead Rein Pony

1 133

Honors Toy Story

Lucy Jackson
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Paced & Mannered First Ridden

Pony

Oaklands Park Cloud 9
KS B-Witched

Merivale Park Opening
Night

Windermere Tiara
Cardonald Zin zan

Kaitlin Barendregt
Sophie Chipperfield
Zaria Johnston

Charli Sabine
Aggie Shearer

First Ridden Rider 4yrs to 8yrs

Oaklands Park Cloud 9
KS B-Witched

Merivale Park Opening
Night

Kaitlin Barendregt
Sophie Chipperfield
Zaria Johnston

First Ridden Rider 9yrs

Windermere Tiara
Cardonald Zin zan

Charli Sabine
Aggie Shearer

Champion & Reserve Champion

First Ridden Rider

To be judged from the winners of classes 1147 & 1148 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

CAMBRIDGE EQUESTRIAN
NORTH ISLAND PREMIER FIRST

RIDDEN PONY

This is nat an RAS class

. . 1146
First Ridden
In this section the judging criteria is 60% suitability,
temperament & safeness and 40% confirmation and 171
paces.
2 148
First Ridden Ponies not to exceed 138cm and must be 3 166
ridden in a snaffle bridle with a caveson noseband, an
acceptable snaffle bit & single rein. 200
This section is for riders under 10 years old that have not 5 112
competed in an open section at any A&P or RAS
affiliated show. Riders age as at 1 August 2019.
All ponies to walk and trot in company but may be asked 1147
to canter in their individual workout. The same
combination cannot enter in both Lead Rein section and 1 171
First Ridden but a pony that has been entered in Lead
Rein section can be entered in First Ridden with a 148
different rider. 3 166
Ring 2 - Fri, 01:30 pm 1148
1141 Best Presented First Ridden Pony 200
& Rider 2 112
*dkdk
148 KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield
2 200 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine
3 112 Cardonald Zin zan Aggie Shearer
1142 Novice First Ridden Pony, not
exceeding 138cm - 0-5 wins
1149
171  Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt
2 139 Jubilee Hidden Assett Charli Sabine
1143 First Ridden Pony not exceeding
128cm
148  KS B-Witched Sophie Chipperfield T
2 139 Jubilee Hidden Assett Charli Sabine 2 148
3 166
1144  First Ridden Pony over 128cm and
not exceeding 138cm 4 200
5 112
171  Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Kaitlin Barendregt
2 166 Merivale Park Opening Zaria Johnston
Night
3 200 Windermere Tiara Charli Sabine
4 112 Cardonald Zin zan Aggie Shearer
*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

First Ridden Pony

To be judged from the winners of classes 1142, 1143 & 1144

— seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

Sashes 1st -6th

Oaklands Park Cloud 9
KS B-Witched

Merivale Park Opening
Night

Windermere Tiara
Cardonald Zin zan

Kaitlin Barendregt
Sophie Chipperfield
Zaria Johnston

Charli Sabine
Aggie Shearer
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1155 0-5 Win_s Novice Show Pony not
exceeding 138cm
Product or vouchers maybe given in place of prize money
162 Linden Song & Dance Brooke Cadwallader
Rlng 1 - Fri, 12:15 pm 2 138  Jubilee China Town Daniel Garland
149 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac
NOVICE SHOW PONY over 138cm — not 1156  0-5 Wins Novice Paced & Mannered
exceeding 143cm Show Pony not exceeding 138cm
1150 0-2 Wins Novice Show Pony over
138 & not exceeding 148cm. 162 Linden Song & Dance Brooke Cadwallader
2 138 Jubilee China Town Daniel Garland
126 GF Top Class Mary Copeman 3 149 KS Harry Winston Angela Pivac
2 197 Windermere Gems Twist  Jorja Paton
3 160 Linden Playmaker Linden Riding Pony ***%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Stud Novice Show Pony not exceeding
4 141  Kelaray Mystique Amelia Solly 138cm
1151 0-5 Wins Novice Show Pony over To be judged from the winners of classes 1154 & 1155 —
138 & not exceeding 148cm seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
1 126 GF Top Class Mary Copeman
2 159 Linden Masterclass Noah Murphy
3 197 Windermere Gems Twist  Jorja Paton
4 141 Kelaray Mystique Amelia Solly
1152 0-5 Wins ovice Paced & Mannered
Show Pony over 138 — not
exceeding 148cm
1 126 GF Top Class Mary Copeman
2 159 Linden Masterclass Noah Murphy
3 197 Windermere Gems Twist  Jorja Paton
4 160 Linden Playmaker Linden Riding Pony
Stud
5 141  Kelaray Mystique Amelia Solly
*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Novice Show Pony over 138cm not
exceeding 148cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1150 & 1151 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

NOVICE SHOW PONY not exceeding 138cm

1154 0-2 Wins Novice Show Pony not

exceeding 138cm

1 108 Braeburn park heavenly Charlotte Clausen

2 133 Honors Toy Story Bella Vujcich
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. 1167 0-5 Wins Novice Saddle Hunter
Novice Saddle Hunter Pony Pony not exceeding 138cm

Ring 1 - Fri, 12:15 pm

NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER PONY over 138 1168 0-5 Wins Novice Paced & Mannered

& not exceeding 148cm Saddle Hunter Pony not exceeding
1162  0-2 Wins Novice Saddle Hunter 138cm
Pony over 138 & not exceeding
148cm
_ *%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion
102 Arosa Summer Holiday Bella Lockie .
o Novice Saddle Hunter Pony not
2 168 Mi Biarchy Reese Payne .
_ ) exceeding 138cm
3 127  Gizbo Anna Wilson
. . To be judged from the winners of classes 1166 & 1167 —
1163 0-5 Wins Novice Saddle Hun_ter seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
Pony over 138 & not exceeding
148cm
1 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland
Memories
2 102 Arosa Summer Holiday Bella Lockie
3 145 KL born to rythm Ruby Norton-collins
4 168 Mi Biarchy Reese Payne
5 127 Gizbo Anna Wilson
1164 0-5 Wins Novice Paced & Mannered
Saddle Hunter Pony over 128 not
exceeding 148cm
1 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland
Memories
2 102 Arosa Summer Holiday Bella Lockie
3 145 KL born to rythm Ruby Norton-collins
4 168 Mi Biarchy Reese Payne
5 127  Gizbo Anna Wilson
**%%  AUNTIE JOYS SHOWING

ACCESSORIES

Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Saddle Hunter Pony over
138cm not exceeding 148cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1142, 1162 & 1163
— seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER PONY 138cm &

1166

Under

0-2 Wins Novice Saddle Hunter
Pony not exceeding 138cm
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Novice Pony Challenge

* Rider & Handler must be the same person for both the
led & ridden components in the Novice Challenge.
* One entry per rider.

* The challenge starts with the competitor completing the

ridden component and then stripping saddlery to
compete in the in hand element of the challenge.

» Combination must compete in 2 other classes at the
show to be eligible to compete in the Novice Challenge.
One of these classes must be a novice height class.
Failure to do this will mean you forfeit any prizemoney &
placing.

* Entry must be a novice at the start of the show— 8.30am

Friday 19th October 2019. Any prizes won during the N.I
Premier Show do not affect the entry of the Novice

Challenge.

* Adults may ride ponies

Ring 1 - Fri, 02:00 pm

1174

GATESHEAD EQUESTRIAN
Novice Pony Challenge

Sashes 1st - 6th

1

199

108
127
160

102
138
197
126
141
162
159
168
149

Windermere More
Memories

Braeburn park heavenly
Gizbo
Linden Playmaker

Arosa Summer Holiday
Jubilee China Town
Windermere Gems Twist
GF Top Class

Kelaray Mystique

Linden Song & Dance
Linden Masterclass

Mi Biarchy

KS Harry Winston

Zoe Garland

Charlotte Clausen
Anna Wilson

Linden Riding Pony
Stud

Bella Lockie

Daniel Garland
Jorja Paton

Mary Copeman
Amelia Solly

Brooke Cadwallader
Noah Murphy
Reese Payne
Angela Pivac
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Galloway

Sponsored by ROULETTE RUGS

These are non RAS classes.

Can only enter Show Galloway or Saddle Hunter
Galloway class

Can only enter Childs. Lady's or Gentlemans Galloway
Childs Galloway to be ridden by rider 16yrs & under as at
1 August 2019

Ring 1 - Fri, 03:00 pm

1175 Best Presented

1181 Lady's Galloway over 143cm & not
exceeding 153cm

1 114  Charleston Kaisa Raiskio

2 109 Brookfields InYourDreams Chloe Roach

3 127 Gizbo Anna Wilson

4 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1182 Gentlemans Galloway over 143cm

& not exceeding 153cm

140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough

145 KL born to rythm
2 170

Ruby Norton-collins

Moonwalker Caitlin Officer

*kkk

ROULETTE RUGS
Champion & Reserve Champion
Galloway

2 110 Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer
Command

3 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1176  Show Galloway over 143cm & not
exceeding 148cm

1 100 Alpine Park Watercolour = Samantha Belsham

2 177 Raptures Unforgettable Ashleigh Everton

3 150 KS Honey Boo Boo Ruby Norton-collins

4 110 Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer

Command

1177 Show Galloway over 148cm & not
exceeding 153cm

1 114  Charleston Kaisa Raiskio

2 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1178 Saddle Hunter Galloway over
143cm & not exceeding 148cm

1 140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough

2 145 KL born to rythm Ruby Norton-collins

3 170 Moonwalker Caitlin Officer

4 109 Brookfields InYourDreams Chloe Roach

5 188 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers

6 127 Gizbo Anna Wilson

1180 Childs Galloway over 143cm & not

exceeding 153cm

1 100 Alpine Park Watercolour = Samantha Belsham

2 140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough

3 150 KS Honey Boo Boo Ruby Norton-collins

4 110  Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer
Command

5 168 Mi Biarchy Reese Payne

6 188 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
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Novice Horse

Product or vouchers maybe given in place of prize money

Ring 1 - Sat, 09:00 am

NOVICE PARK HACK over 148cm & not
exceeding 158cm

1208 0-5 Novice Paced & Mannered
Riding Horse

1 164 Lord Rupert Eden Annabell

2 101 Amon Ra Belinda Caminada

3 123  Flute Noir Nicole Sweney

4 175 Pintado Moonshadow Catherine Turnbull

5 191 The Notorious Fez Vanessa Veart-smith

*kkk

PRIMA PARK
Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Riding Horse

1200 0-2 Wins Novice Park Hack
183 Sahar Park Airiaya Katherine Bell
2 122 flasho Robbie Miller
3 114 Charleston Kaisa Raiskio
1201 0-5 Wins Novice Park Hack
1 183 Sahar Park Airiaya Katherine Bell
2 122 flasho Robbie Miller
3 114 Charleston Kaisa Raiskio
4 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1203 0-5 Novice Paced & Mannered Park

Hack

To be judged from the winners of classes 1205 & 1206 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

NOVICE HACK

1210 0-2 Wins Novice Hack

134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

183 Sahar Park Airiaya Katherine Bell

2 122 flasho Robbie Miller
3 114 Charleston Kaisa Raiskio
Fodedk MEYER CHEESE

Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Park Hack

To be judged from the winners of classes 1200 & 1201 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

NOVICE RIDING HORSE over 148cm - To
follow Novice Park Hack Classes

2 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams
1211  0-5 Wins Novice Hack

1 131 Hezarock Cassie Hodder

2 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

3 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker

4 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams
1212 0-5 Novice Paced & Mannered Hack
1 131 Hezarock Cassie Hodder

2 130 Havana Elizabeth Mckechnie
3 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

4 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker

5 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams
*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

1205 0-2 Wins Novice Riding Horse Novice Hack
1 164  Lord Rupert Eden Annabell To be judged from the winners of classes 1210 & 1211 —
) . seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
2 101 Amon Ra Belinda Caminada
3 123  Flute Noir Nicole Sweney
4 175 Pintado Moonshadow Catherine Turnbull NOVICE SADDLE HUNTER over 148cm -
. ) - To follow Novice Hack

1206 0-5 Wins Novice Riding Horse

1214 0-2 Wins Novice Saddle Hunter
1 164 Lord Rupert Eden Annabell
2 101  Amon Ra Belinda Caminada 1 121  FIS Lacoste Sarita Kennedy
3 123 Flute Noir Nicole Sweney 2 115 Clear Choice Kasey Mckenna
4 175 Pintado Moonshadow Catherine Turnbull 3 178  Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin

4 105 Beaumont Benjamin Catherine Turnbull
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5 185

1215

Silver Lady

Christine Van Den
Brink

0-5 Wins Novice Saddle Hunter

121
1156
178
106
1856

a A ON -~

1216

FIS Lacoste

Clear Choice

Rei Huia Arnie
Beaumont Benjamin
Silver Lady

Sarita Kennedy
Kasey Mckenna
Claudia Odlin
Catherine Turnbull

Christine Van Den
Brink

0-5 Novice Paced & Mannered
Saddle Hunter

176
121
115
178
186
105
1856

N O o B~ WN -

*kkk

Play The Fife

FIS Lacoste

Clear Choice

Rei Huia Arnie
simply irresistable
Beaumont Benjamin
Silver Lady

Charli Christenson
Sarita Kennedy
Kasey Mckenna
Claudia Odlin
Vicki Sherratt
Catherine Turnbull

Christine Van Den
Brink

Champion & Reserve Champion
Novice Saddle Hunter

To be judged from the winners of classes 1214 & 1215 -
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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Novice Horse Challenge

* Rider & Handler must be the same person for both the
led & ridden components in the Novice Challenge.

* One entry per rider.

* The challenge starts with the competitor completing the
ridden component and then stripping saddlery to
compete in the inhand element of the challenge.

» Combination must compete in 2 other classes at the
show to be eligible to compete in the Novice Challenge.
One of these classes must be a novice height class.
Failure to do this will mean you forfeit any prizemoney &
placing.

* Entry must be a novice at the start of the show— 8.30am
Friday 18th October 2019. Any prizes won during the N.I
Premier Show do not affect the entry of the Novice
Challenge.

Ring 1 - Sat, 12:30 pm

1220 UBERSNUG HORSEWEAR
Novice Horse Challenge

178 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin
2 101 Amon Ra Belinda Caminada
3 185 Silver Lady Christine Van Den
Brink
4 122 flasho Robbie Miller
5 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker
6 123  Flute Noir Nicole Sweney
7 131 Hezarock Cassie Hodder
8 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
9 164 Lord Rupert Eden Annabell
10 121 FIS Lacoste Sarita Kennedy
11 115 Clear Choice Kasey Mckenna
12 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams
13 187 Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson
14 114 Charleston Kaisa Raiskio
15 183 Sahar Park Airiaya Katherine Bell
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Thoroughbred Show Horse

GUIDELINES (Class 1223)

» Each competitor will register their REGISTERED
THOROUGHBRED annually with RAS Head Office (no
fee required)

» Each RAS (accepted) REGISTERED
THOROUGHBRED will receive a REGISTRATION
NUMBER and be entered into the RAS
THOROUGHBRED SERIES.

* Placings 1st to 4th will accumulate points that will result
in an overall SERIES WINNER

* REGISTERED THOROUGHBREDS in this series will
qualify for the REGISTERED THOROUGHBRED class at
HQOY 2020 (as per any HOY qualification if applicable)

Ring 1 - Sat, 01:30 pm

1221 Unraced OTT Thoroughbred in the
Show Ring

1222 Raced OTT Thoroughbred in the

Show Ring
1 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman
2 132 High Command Anne Hjorth
3 125 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe
4 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

1223 RAS RIDDEN THOROUGHBRED
SHOW HORSE SERIES 2018-2019,
RIDDEN THOROUGHBRED SHOW
HORSE SERIES 2019-2020
Ridden TB Shoe Horse (over
148cm)

Judging: 80% Conformation 20% Paces & Manners Judges
to assess each Horse individually with saddles removed after
they have been assessed Ridden. Horses to Show true TB
Qualities Horses to show a good Walk as well as Gallop
(room permitting)

1 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman

2 161 Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton

3 132 High Command Anne Hjorth

4 125 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe

5 194 To The Max Mary Sheely

6 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

7 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams
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Paced & Mannered Horse

Ring 1 - Sat, 02:00 pm

1225 GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND
Open Paced and Mannered Park
Hack

125 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe

2 111  Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach

3 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1226 Open Paced and Mannered Riding
Horse

1 107  Amon Ra Belinda Caminada

2 132 High Command Anne Hjorth

3 194 To The Max Mary Sheely

4 123  Flute Noir Nicole Sweney

5 191 The Notorious Fez Vanessa Veart-smith

1227 GARRARDS HORSE & HOUND
Open Paced and Mannered Hack

1 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman

2 151 Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton

3 130 Havana Elizabeth Mckechnie

4 137 Joseph's Dream Anne Watts

5 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker

6 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams

1228 Open Paced and Mannered Saddle
Hunter

1 192  Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich

2 181  ruby jackson Martin Cleland

3 121  FIS Lacoste Sarita Kennedy

4 178 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin

5 186 simply irresistable Vicki Sherratt

*%x%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Paced & Mannered Horse

To be judged from the winners of classes 1225 - 1228 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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Ring 1 - Sat, 03:00 pm

1230 POWER STAR NUTRITION
Novice Rider 17yrs and over 0-5
wins
183 Sahar Park Airiaya Katherine Bell
2 176 Play The Fife Charli Christenson
3 191  The Notorious Fez Vanessa Veart-smith
1231 POWER STAR NUTRITION
Rider 17yrs& under 21yrs
1 176 Play The Fife Charli Christenson
1232 POWER STAR NUTRITION
Rider 21yrs & under 30yrs
1 195 VP J'adore Hannah Frost
2 131 Hezarock Cassie Hodder
3 178 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin
4 123  Flute Noir Nicole Sweney
5 135 Hot Diggity Amanda Woodhams
1233 POWER STAR NUTRITION
Rider 30yrs & over
1 192  Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich
2 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman
3 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas
4 191  The Notorious Fez Vanessa Veart-smith
5 107 Black Satin Philippa Whitaker
*%%%  POWER STAR NUTRITION

Champion & Reserve Champion

Adult Rider

To be judged from the winners of classes 1230 - 1233 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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Open Show Pony

Ring 2 - Sat, 10:00 am

OPEN SHOW PONY not exceeding 128cm

1236 Open Show Pony not exceeding

123cm

Fekkdk Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Show Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm

1237 Open Show Pony over 123cm & not

exceeding 128cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1240 & 1241 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

1243 Paced & Mannered Open Show
Pony over 128cm & not exceeding

138cm

120 Eastdale Holly Mia Cadwallader

2 108 Braeburn park heavenly Charlotte Clausen
3 184  Sanlirra Pretty Polly Eva Norton-collins
1238 Paced & Mannered Open Show

Pony not exceeding 128cm

—_

1562 Leeara Park First Edition ~ Mia Cadwallader

1 120 Eastdale Holly Mia Cadwallader
2 108 Braeburn park heavenly Charlotte Clausen
3 184  Sanlirra Pretty Polly Eva Norton-collins
*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Show Pony not exceeding
128cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1236 & 1237 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

OPEN SHOW PONY over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm

1240 Open Show Pony over 128cm & not

exceeding 133cm

1562 Leeara Park First Edition
2 164 Linden Angels Song
200 Windermere Tiara

Mia Cadwallader
Addison Paton
Wynter Schultz

1241 Open Show Pony over 133cm & not
exceeding 138cm

1 166 Merivale Park Opening Charlotte Clausen

Night

2 138 Jubilee China Town Daniel Garland

3 158 Linden Love Lilt Evie Munro

4 166 Linden Heavenly Music Noah Murphy

5 167 Linden Just a Dream Billie Roach

2 166 Merivale Park Opening Charlotte Clausen
Night
3 138 Jubilee China Town Daniel Garland
4 168 Linden Love Lilt Evie Munro
5 156 Linden Heavenly Music Noah Murphy
6 164  Linden Angels Song Addison Paton
7 167 Linden Just a Dream Billie Roach
8 200 Windermere Tiara Wynter Schultz
OPEN SHOW PONY over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm
1244 Open Show Pony over 138cm & not
exceeding 143cm
161 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
2 165 Linden Fine Art Billie Roach
3 169 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers
1245 Open Show Pony over 143cm & not
exceeding 148cm
Open Show Pony over 143cm &
not exceeding 148cm
100 Alpine Park Watercolour = Samantha Belsham
2 1560 KS Honey Boo Boo Ruby Norton-collins
3 110 Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer
Command
4 144  Kirralea Statesman Anna Wilson
*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Show Pony over 138cm & not
exceeding 148cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1244 & 1245 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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1247

Open Paced & Mannered Show
Pony over 138cm & not exceeding
148cm

100
2 150
3 110
4 155
5 169
6 144
*kkk

Alpine Park Watercolour
KS Honey Boo Boo

Brookfields Royal
Command

Linden Fine Art
Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria
Kirralea Statesman

Samantha Belsham
Ruby Norton-collins
Caitlin Officer

Billie Roach
Mikayla Rogers
Anna Wilson

Champion & Reserve Champion
Open Paced & Mannered Show
Pony

To be judged from the winners of classes 1238, 1243 & 1247
— seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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Ring 2 - Sat, 12:30 pm

4 109 Brookfields InYourDreams Billie Roach

Fekdedk Champion & Reserve Champion

Junior Rider

To be judged from the winners of classes 1248 - 1251 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

1248 HOLBROOK EQUESTRIAN
Best Novice Rider under 17 yrs, 0-5
wins
1 100 Alpine Park Watercolour = Samantha Belsham
2 140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough
3 158 Linden Love Lilt Evie Munro
4 167 Merivale Park State Fair Alexia Nolan
5 154  Linden Angels Song Addison Paton
6 188 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
7 169 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers
8 144  Kirralea Statesman Anna Wilson
1249 HOLBROOK EQUESTRIAN
Best Rider 11yrs and under
1 120 Eastdale Holly Mia Cadwallader
2 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland
Memories
3 184  Sanlirra Pretty Polly Eva Norton-collins
4 164  Linden Angels Song Addison Paton
5 169 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers
6 200 Windermere Tiara Wynter Schultz
1250 HOLBROOK EQUESTRIAN
Best Rider 12-13-14 yrs
1 164 Lord Rupert Eden Annabell
2 100 Alpine Park Watercolour = Samantha Belsham
3 189 Tarton Doll Jessie Bennett
4 162 Linden Song & Dance Brooke Cadwallader
5 166 Merivale Park Opening Charlotte Clausen
Night
6 130 Havana Elizabeth Mckechnie
7 158 Linden Love Lilt Evie Munro
8 161 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
9 198 Windermere In Memory Noah Murphy
10 167 Merivale Park State Fair Alexia Nolan
11 103 Ashbrooke Bracken Ruby Norton-collins
12 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling Lauren Phillips
13 188 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
14 144 Kirralea Statesman Anna Wilson
1251 Best Rider 15 & 16yrs
1 193 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett
2 140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough
3 110 Brookfields Royal Caitlin Officer

Command
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Open Saddle Hunter Pony

Product or vouchers maybe given in place of prize money

Ring 2 - Sat,

1254 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over

123cm & not exceeding 128cm

1 143 Kinkora Juliette
2 148 KS B-Witched
3 172  Overdale Pippin

Eva Norton-collins
Billie Roach
Mikayla Rogers

Fekkdk Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Saddle Hunter Pony not
exceeding 128cm

1260 Paced & Mannered Open Saddle
Hunter Pony over 128cm & not
exceeding 138cm

1 189 Tarton Doll Jessie Bennett

2 167 Merivale Park State Fair ~ Alexia Nolan

3 103 Ashbrooke Bracken Ruby Norton-collins

4 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling Lauren Phillips

OPEN SADDLE HUNTER PONY over 138cm
& not exceeding 148cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1253 & 1254 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

1256 Paced & Mannered Open Saddle

Hunter Pony not exceeding 128cm

1 143 Kinkora Juliette
2 148 KS B-Witched
3 172  Overdale Pippin

OPEN SADDLE HUNTER PONY over 128cm
& not exceeding 138cm

Eva Norton-collins
Billie Roach
Mikayla Rogers

1261 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over
138cm & not exceeding 143cm

1 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland

Memories

1262 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over
143cm & not exceeding 148cm

1 193 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett

2 177 Raptures Unforgettable Ashleigh Everton

3 140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough

4 198 Windermere In Memory Noah Murphy

5 170 Moonwalker Caitlin Officer

6 202 Woodrow Skymaster Lauren Phillips

7 109 Brookfields InYourDreams Billie Roach

8 188 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers

**%%  Champion & Reserve Champion
1257 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over Open Saddle Hunter Pony over
128cm & not exceeding 133cm 138cm not exceeding 148cm
To be judged from the winners of classes 1261 & 1262 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
1258 Open Saddle Hunter Pony over
133cm & not exceeding 138cm
1263 Paced & Mannered Open Saddle
1 189 Tarton Doll Jessie Bennett Hunter _Pony over 138cm & not
2 167 Merivale Park State Fair Alexia Nolan exceedmg 148cm
3 103 Ashbrooke Bracken Ruby Norton-collins
4 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling  Lauren Phillips 193 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett

Fekdedk Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Saddle Hunter Pony over
128cm not exceeding 138cm

To be judged from the winners of classes 1257 & 1258 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

2 177 Raptures Unforgettable Ashleigh Everton
3 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland
Memories
140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand Mirin Mcgeough
198 Windermere In Memory Noah Murphy

170 Moonwalker
202 Woodrow Skymaster
188 Sommerfield Desert Rose

Caitlin Officer
Lauren Phillips

o N o g b

Kendra Rogers
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*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Open Paced & Mannered Saddle
Hunter Pony

To be judged from the winners of classes 1256, 1260 & 1263
— seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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An exhibit may only be entered in the Show Hack, Park
Hack, Riding Horse or Saddle Hunter section. An exhibit
may only be entered in either a Lady’s or a Gentleman’s
class — not both.

Saddle Hunter Horse - Horses will be required to gallop
within the confines and constraints of the venue involved.

Ring 1 - Sun, 08:30 am

OPEN RIDING HORSE

Open Riding Horse over 148cm &
not exceeding 163cm

1276

132 High Command
2 194 To The Max

Anne Hjorth
Mary Sheely

1277 Open Riding Horse Over 163cm

1 175 Pintado Moonshadow Catherine Turnbull

1278 Lady’s Riding Horse on Type
(conformation class) — Lady or

Gentleman Rider

132 High Command Anne Hjorth

2 175 Pintado Moonshadow Catherine Turnbull

1279 Gentleman’s Riding Horse on Type
(conformation class) — To be
ridden by a Lady or Gentleman

1 194 To The Max Mary Sheely

Fekddk Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Riding Horse

To be judged from the winners of classes 1276 - 1279 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

HACK - to follow riding horse classes

1280 Open Hack over 158cm & not

exceeding 163cm

1282 Lady’s Hack on Type (conformation
class) — Lady or Gentleman Rider

1 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman

2 161 Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton

3 130 Havana Elizabeth Mckechnie

4 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

1283 Gentleman’s Hack on Type
(conformation class) — To be
ridden by a Lady or Gentleman

1 137 Joseph's Dream Anne Watts

*kkdk TURNOUT BY HANNAH
Champion & Reserve Champion

Open Hack

To be judged from the winners of classes 1280 - 1283 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

SADDLE HUNTER HORSE - to follow hack

130 Havana
2 134

Elizabeth Mckechnie

Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

1281 Open Hack over 163cm

195 VP J'adore
2 151
3 137

Mary Copeman
Vanessa Everton
Anne Watts

Lady's Honour RP
Joseph's Dream

classes

1285 Open Saddle Hunter Horse over
148cm & not exceeding 163cm

1 181  ruby jackson Martin Cleland

1286 Open Saddle Hunter Horse Over
163cm

1 192  Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich

2 176 Play The Fife Charli Christenson

3 1563 Limitless Sophia Donnelly

4 178 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin

5 186 simply irresistable Vicki Sherratt

6 179 Rosari Dante Glenda Thomson

7 105 Beaumont Benjamin Catherine Turnbull

1287 Lady’s Saddle Hunter Horse on
Type (conformation class) — Lady
or Gentleman Rider

1 192  Tiki Tour BM Janna Borich

2 176 Play The Fife Charli Christenson

3 181  ruby jackson Martin Cleland

4 178 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin
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1288 Gentleman’s Saddle Hunter Horse
on Type (conformation class) — To
be ridden by a Lady or Gentleman

1 163 Limitless Sophia Donnelly

2 186 simply irresistable Vicki Sherratt

3 179 Rosari Dante Glenda Thomson
4 105 Beaumont Benjamin Catherine Turnbull

*%%%  Champion & Reserve Champion
Open Saddle Hunter Horse

To be judged from the winners of classes 1285 - 1288 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion

Ring 2 - Sun, 08:30 am

PARK HACK

1270 Open Park Hack over 148cm & not
exceeding 153cm

1 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1271 Open Park Hack over 153cm & not
exceeding 158cm

125 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe
2 111 Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach

1272 Lady’s Park Hack on Type
(conformation class) — Lady or
Gentleman Rider

125 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe
2 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson

1273 Gentleman’s Park Hack on Type
(conformation class) — To be
ridden by a Lady or Gentleman

1 111  Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach

Fekdedk Champion & Reserve Champion
Open Park Hack

To be judged from the winners of classes 1270 - 1273 —
seconds to standby for judging of Reserve Champion
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N.l. Premier Show Title Classes

ALL competitors competing in the N.I. Premier Show Title
classes must enter and compete in 2 other classes at the
2019 N.I. Premier Show. One of these classes must be
ridden. Failure to participate in 2 classes will result in a
forfeit of prize money and awards won in the
Championship classes.

These are NON RAS classes so are not HOY 2020
qualifiers

There will be 10 mins between each of the Pony Title
Classes.

All 1st placegetters of these classes are to compete in
the SUPREME HORSE or PONY OF THE SHOW held in
the Indoor Arena at 3pm

NRM McMillans Indoor Arena - Sun,
03:00 pm

SUPREME CHAMPION PONY & HORSE

SHOWHATS NZ
North Island Premier Show
Supreme Pony of the Show

*kkk

N.l. PREMIER SHOW HORSE TITLE
CLASSES

ANGELA FINNIGAN - BAYLEYS
REAL ESTATE
North Island Premier Park Hack

1300

Winners from all N.I. Premier Show Open Pony Title Classes
& N.I. Prtemier Saddle Hunter Pony Title Classes are eligible
to compete (Classes 1304 - 1309)

*kkk

SHOWHATS Nz
North Island Premier Show
Supreme Horse of the Show

Winners from all N.I. Premier Show Open Horse Title
Classes are eligible to compete (Classes 1300 - 1304)

GRAND CHAMPION

LISA CHITTICK MEMORIAL GRAND
CHAMPION RIDDEN EXHIBIT OF
NORTH ISLAND PREMIER SHOW,
2019

*kkk

Winners of Supreme Pony and Supreme Horse to compete.

Ring 1 - Sun, 12:30 pm

Winner to compete in the SUPREME HORSE OF THE
SHOW held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 125 Fort Lincoln Anne Lowe

2 183 Sahar Park Airiaya Katherine Bell

3 111  Brookfields Von Strauss Chloe Roach

4 187  Skibbereen Volante Julie Wylie-parkinson
1301 DESIGNER BARS

North Island Premier Hack

Winner to compete in the SUPREME HORSE OF THE
SHOW held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 137 Joseph's Dream Anne Watts

2 134 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

3 151 Lady's Honour RP Vanessa Everton
4 195 VP J'adore Mary Copeman
1302 JLT NEW ZEALAND

North Island Premier Riding Horse

Winner to compete in the SUPREME HORSE OF THE
SHOW held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 194 To The Max Mary Sheely

2 132 High Command Anne Hjorth

1303 DIGESTEQ
North Island Premier Saddle Hunter
Horse

Winner to compete in the SUPREME HORSE OF THE
SHOW held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm
153 Limitless

178 Rei Huia Arnie

176 Play The Fife

181  ruby jackson

192  Tiki Tour BM

186 simply irresistable

179 Rosari Dante

Sophia Donnelly
Claudia Odlin
Charli Christenson
Martin Cleland
Janna Borich
Vicki Sherratt
Glenda Thomson

N O o0k~ WON -

Page 24



Ring 2 - Sun, 09:30 am

N.l. PREMIER SHOW PONY TITLE
CLASSES

1304 WILKINSON TRANSPORT
ENGINEERS
North Island Premier Show Pony
over 138cm up to 148cm

Winner to compete in the SUPREME PONY OF THE SHOW
(non RAS) held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

100 Alpine Park Watercolour =~ Samantha Belsham
161 Linden Realms Of Glory Liam Murphy
165 Linden Fine Art Billie Roach

169 Monstevos Just 'n Pretoria Mikayla Rogers
150 KS Honey Boo Boo

110 Brookfields Royal
Command

Ruby Norton-collins
Caitlin Officer

S b~ WON -

1305 DIGEST EQ
North Island Premier Pony over
128cmup to 138cm

4 199 Windermere More Zoe Garland

Memories
140 Just Jazz Of Samarkand
177 Raptures Unforgettable

Mirin Mcgeough
Ashleigh Everton
188 Sommerfield Desert Rose Kendra Rogers
193 Tirohanga Touch Wood

o N o O

Brooke Bennett

1308 DESIGNER BARS
North Island Premier Saddle Hunter
Pony over 128cm not exceeding
138cm

Winner to compete in the SUPREME PONY OF THE SHOW
(non RAS) held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 103 Ashbrooke Bracken Ruby Norton-collins
2 117 Dreamtime voodoo bling
3 189 Tarton Doll
4

167 Merivale Park State Fair

Lauren Phillips
Jessie Bennett
Alexia Nolan

1309 ABERCOTHI SADDLERY
North Island Premier Saddle Hunter
Pony not exceeding 128cm

Winner to compete in the SUPREME PONY OF THE SHOW
(non RAS) held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 138 Jubilee China Town

158 Linden Love Lilt

157 Linden Just a Dream
162 Leeara Park First Edition
156 Linden Heavenly Music

Daniel Garland
Evie Munro

Billie Roach

Mia Cadwallader
Noah Murphy

a b WON

1306 CLAYTON-GREEN FAMILY

North Island Premier Show Pony up

to 128cm

Winner to compete in the SUPREME PONY OF THE SHOW
(non RAS) held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 184  Sanlirra Pretty Polly
2 120 Eastdale Holly
3 108 Braeburn park heavenly

N.I. PREMIER SHOW SADDLE HUNTER
PONY TITLE CLASSES

1307 ROULETTE RUGS

Eva Norton-collins
Mia Cadwallader
Charlotte Clausen

North Island Premier Saddle Hunter

Pony over 138cm not exceeding
148cm

Winner to compete in the SUPREME PONY OF THE SHOW
(non RAS) held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 170 Moonwalker Caitlin Officer

2 109 Brookfields InYourDreams Billie Roach

3 198 Windermere In Memory Noah Murphy

Winner to compete in the SUPREME PONY OF THE SHOW
(non RAS) held in the Indoor Arena at 3pm

1 143  Kinkora Juliette
2 148 KS B-Witched
3 172  Overdale Pippin

Eva Norton-collins
Billie Roach
Mikayla Rogers
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